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General Election (Elección General)
Academy Independent School District

(Distrito Escolar Independiente de Academy)
May 3, 2025 (3 de mayo de 2025)

Official Ballot (Boleta Oficial)

INSTRUCTION NOTE:
Vote for the candidate(s) of your choice by darkening in the oval ( ) provided to the left of the candidate(s).
(NOTA DE INSTRUCCIÓN:)
(Vote por el candidato(s) de su preferencia llenando completamente el espacio ovalado ( ) a la izquierda del
candidato(s).)

ACADEMY ISD BOARD OF TRUSTEES
(Junta de Regentes del Distrito Escolar

Independiente de Academy)

Vote for None, One, Two, or Three
(Vote por ninguno, uno, dos, or tres)

Amy Adcock

Derrick Sullivan

Kacee Nabours

Matt Wolfe

Bobby D. Poncik

George Bunker

Mitch Conine

Review

11

21

40

41

42

44

54 SAMPLE




